Base Amount            0.00  %        489,706.59 

Plant :1A21 - Purva Summit(II18006107/00001)
Land mark # Opp Tech Mahindra, Kondapur 
Hyderabad,Telangana-500084

GSTIN: 36AAACT1763A1ZS

State Code : 36

TOTAL:                                      816,177.65 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
SEVENTY-SEVEN AND SIXTY-FIVE Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

Prasad Mathakari